

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 27844/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2011 in WP No.140/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DY.DIR.OF I.T. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 07/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shipra Ghosh, Adv.  
Ms. Reema Singh, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Percy J Pardiwalla, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Niraj Sheth, Adv.  
Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a non-  
miscellaneous day.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar